BOTTLE *»+
SERVICE

\"fo]>] ¢.

SKYY RASPBERRY

TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA
KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE BOTANICAL
GREY GOOSE

CIROC RED BERRY

CIROC PEACH

TEQUILA
ESPOLON BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO
UNA FAMILY REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CODIGO SPECIAL RESERVE ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
PATRON BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942 (750ML)

SCOTCH
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR

WHISKEY
FIREBALL

CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL APPLE
CROWN ROYAL PEACH
JAMESON

JACK DANIEL'S
MAKER’S MARK

GIN
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN
BACARDI DRAGON BERRY
BACARDI

MALIBU

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY 3343900

200
225
250
250
250
250
250

200
200
225
250
250
P&l
250
300
925
925

200

200
225
225
225
225
250
275

225
250

200
225
225
225



BOTTLE *»+
SERVICE

CHAMPAGNE

WYCLIFF 50
LAMARCA PROSECCO 75
LUC BELAIRE BLEU 100
MOET 175
ADD ON

DOMESTIC BEER BUCKET 24

MIX & MATCH 5 OF THE FOLLOWING DOMESTIC BEERS
BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA, GOORS LIGHT,
MILLER LITE, BUSCH LIGHT, BUDWEISER OR PBR

HIGH NOON SELTZER BUCKET 32
MIX & MATCH 5 CANS OF HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE;
HIGH NOON WATERMELON OR HIGH NOON PEACH

MIXERS OPTIONS
$3 PER CAN / 4 FOR $10
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

GOSLING'S GINGER BEER

INCLUDED MIXERS
(CHOOSE 3)

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, DR. PEPPER, LEMONADE,
CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, WATER, CLUB SODA, TONIC WATER

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY 3343900



