# BOTTLE \*\*\* SERVICE

VODKA	
SKYY RASPBERRY	200
TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA	225
KETEL ONE	250
KETEL ONE BOTANICAL	250
GREY GOOSE	250
CIROC RED BERRY	250
CIROC PEACH	250
TEQUILA	
ESPOLÒN BLANCO	200
ESPOLÒN REPOSADO	200
UNA FAMILY REPOSADO	225
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	250
CODIGO SPECIAL RESERVE ANEJO	250
DON JULIO BLANCO	250
PATRÓN BLANCO WESTPORT	250
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	300
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	525
DON JULIO 1942 (750ML)	525
SCOTCH	
SCOTCH BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR	200
	200
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR	200
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR WHISKEY	
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL	200
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL	200 225
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE	200 225 225
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH	200 225 225 225 225
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON	200 225 225 225 225 225
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S	200 225 225 225 225 225 250
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK	200 225 225 225 225 225 250
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK  GIN	200 225 225 225 225 250 275
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK  GIN  TANQUERAY	200 225 225 225 225 250 275
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK  GIN  TANQUERAY  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	200 225 225 225 225 250 275
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK  GIN  TANQUERAY  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  RUM	200 225 225 225 225 250 275
BUCHANAN'S DELUXE 12 YR  WHISKEY  FIREBALL  CROWN ROYAL  CROWN ROYAL APPLE  CROWN ROYAL PEACH  JAMESON  JACK DANIEL'S  MAKER'S MARK  GIN  TANQUERAY  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  RUM  CAPTAIN MORGAN	200 225 225 225 225 250 275 225 250

## BOTTLE \*\*\* SERVICE

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

WYCLIFF	50
LAMARCA PROSECCO	75
LUC BELAIRE BLEU	100
MOET	175

#### ADD ON

DOMESTIC BEER BUCKET 24
MIX & MATCH 5 OF THE FOLLOWING DOMESTIC BEERS
BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA, COORS LIGHT,
MILLER LITE, BUSCH LIGHT, BUDWEISER OR PBR

HIGH NOON SELTZER BUCKET 32
MIX & MATCH 5 CANS OF HIGH NOON PINEAPPLE,
HIGH NOON WATERMELON OR HIGH NOON PEACH

#### **MIXERS OPTIONS**

\$3 PER CAN / 4 FOR \$10 RED BULL ENERGY DRINK GOSLING'S GINGER BEER

### INCLUDED MIXERS (CHOOSE 3)

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, DR. PEPPER, LEMONADE, CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, WATER, CLUB SODA, TONIC WATER